2017 Criterium du Nord Series Points Week 5: W Cat 4 5

Pos No.

1

O 00N O Ul b WN

548
719
710
534
371
721
364
707
709

10 496

License
513167
528458

536017
463906
435054
464406
500311

First Name Last Name

Becky
Eleanor
Jill

Emy
Lisa
Megan
Nicole
Hilary
Anna
Emily

Phelps
Thermansen
Beskar
Everhart
Lendway
Webster
Werts

Wilde

Stindt

Egart

Team

Kingfield
Kingfield

Big Ring Flyers
Hollywood Cycles
Synergy
Birchwood/gis
Hollywood Cycles
Fuerza Cycling
Big Ring Flyers
Fix Team

Class
W Cat45
W Cat45
W Cat45
W Cat45
W Cat45
W Cat45
W Cat45
W Cat45
W Cat45
W Cat45

Total Tm Finish Pts

23:12.3
23:13.2
23:13.4
23:13.7
23:14.1
23:14.1
23:21.0
23:54.3
24:53.1
23:50.8

20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

Bonus Pts
5
2

Series Pts
25
21
18
17
17
15
17
13
12
11



